
SL. 

NO. FormNo RollNo 

aft, 4-ft. (hf) yàyI qt 2025 -26 

Condidate 

1 25910597| 25100267| Utsav Dalmia 
2| 25910610| 25100287|YASHWANT YADAV 

3 25910434| 25100059|ARYAN CHAUHAN 
4 25910409 25100213|SHALINI 

5| 25910452| 25100038|ANKIT YADAV 
6 25910207 25100054 ARJIT KUMAR YADAV 

25910306| 25100147| PANKAJ YADAV 
8 25910283 25100009ABHISHEK YADAV 

9 25910238 25100122| KUMUDINI MAURYA 

10 25910234| 25100144||NITISH KUMAR 
11| 25910394| 25100271|VIPIN CHAUHAN 

12| 25910145| 25100020JALOK CHAUHAN 

13| 25910074| 25100244| SONI CHAUHAN 
14| 25911163| 25100266| UTKARSH YADAV 
15| 25910526| 25100129|MAN SINGH MAURYA 

16| 25910213/ 25100035|ANISH YADAV 

17| 25910416| 25100084| DIVYANSHI YADAV 
18| 25910658| 25100095]HARSHIT YADAV 

19 25910273| 25100171RADHA 

20| 25910490| 25100085DIVYANSHU RAJBHAR 
21 25910378| 25100096|Harshita Yadav 
22| 25910668| 25100123|LAKSHYA KUMAR 
23 25910938| 25100142|NISHTHA YADAV 
24 25910488| 25100162|PRINCE YADAV 

25 25910649 251002 70|VINEET PRAJAPATI 
26| 25910355| 25100025|AMARKANT YADAV 
27 25910265| 25100068|ASHUTOSH RAJBHAR 

28|25910323| 25100218|SHIVAM 

29 25910449| 25100248|sUJEET MAURYA 
30 2591078125100023|AMAN KUMAR 

31 25910304| 25100091| GOLDEE YADAV 
32 25910080| 25100104 HIMANSHU YADAV 
33| 25910999| 25100128| Mahima 
34 25910917| 25100136 NAMRATA YADAV 
35|25910859| 25100250 SUMIT KUMAR 
36|25911161 25100273| VIPUL SHAHU 

37 25910317| 25100274| VISHAL MAURYA 
38| 25911072| 25100045\ANSHUMAN SINGH 
39 25910152| 25100049|ANUSHKA SINGH 

category Gender PH marks htage Merit 
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40| 25910360 25100163 PRITI SINGH 

41 25910840 25100194|SAKSHAM SINGH 
42| 25910567 25100206|SATYAM SINGH 

43| 25910216| 251002 12|SAURABH YADAV 
44| 25911128| 25100247|SUDIPTA KUNDU 

45 25910780) 25100288|YASHWANT YADAV 
46 25911054| 25100001|AARAV VERMA 
47 25911042| 25100039 ANKIT YADAV 
48 25910506| 25100053|Archna yadav 
49 25910276| 25100109| KAJAL CHAUHAN 
50 25910596| 25100178|RATNESH 
51 25910628| 25100187| SACHIN 
52 25911150| 25100190 SACHIN YADAV 
53|25910977 25100245|SUDHIR RAJBHAR 
54| 25910172| 25100276|VISHAL YADAV 
55 25910335| 25100031|ANANT MISHRA 

56| 25910097| 25100036|ANJALI YADAV 
57 25911055| 25100173| RAJKUMAR CHUAHAN 

58 25911026 25100214) SHANIYA KUMARI 
59 25910986| 25100227| SHIVAM YADAV 
60 25910083 25100279|VIVEK MAURYA 
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|GENERAL MALE 
OBC 

|OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

EWS 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

MALE 

OBC 

MALE 

|FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

|MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
|MALE 
|MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 
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10 
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SL. 
NO. Form No RolNo 

ft. 4-ft. (af) YI AI 2025 -26 

Condidate 

1 25910783 25100061|ARYAN YADAV 
225910199 25100143| NISHU YADAV 
325910337| 25100184| ROHIT SINGH 
4 25910284| 25100210|SAURABH PAL 
s 25910372 25100246|SUDHIR YADAV 
6 25910007| 25100043|ANSHIKA 
7 25910713| 25100048|ANUSHKA PRASANT 

s 25910683| 25100188| SACHIN CHAUHAN 
9 25910661| 25100208|SAURABH KUMAR YADAV 

10| 25910100| 25100080| DEEPAK YADAV 
11 25910110| 25100132 | MONI PRAAPATI 
12 25910118| 25100081 DHEERAJ CHAUHAN 
13| 25911077| 25100127 MAHAK RAI 
14 25910895| 25100155 PRASHANT SINGH 

15| 25910407| 25100191|SACHIN YADAV 
16| 25911134| 25100209|SAURABH KUSHWAHA 
17| 25910031| 25100265|UTKARSH PANDEY 
18| 25910344| 25100151 PRADEEP YADAV 
19 25910542| 25100167\ PRIYANSHU YADAV 
20 25910163| 25100216|SHILPA YADAV 
21| 25911117| 25100277| Vishal yadav 

22 25910502| 25100022|ALOK YADAV 
23| 25910014| 25100029|ANAND VARDHAN 
24| 25910183| 25100030|ANAND YADAV 
25 25910156| 25100093|HARSH CHAUBEY 
26| 2591016925100134 MONU YADAV 
27| 25910231| 25100152 PRADUMAN 
28 25910479| 25100159 PRATIK YADAV 
29 25910529| 25100201 SANVIJAY YADAV 
30] 25910154| 25100204|SATYAM 

31 25910866| 25100205| SATYAM 
32 25910328| 25100253|SUNNY GOND 

3325910105| 25100008|ABHISHEK SINGH 
34 25910048| 25100027|AMRITA 
35| 25910346| 25100046|ANSHUMAN YADAV 
36| 25910439| 25100072|AYUSH SINGH 
37 25910919| 25100114| KHUSHEE YADAV 
38| 25910531| 25100117\ KRISHNA KUMAR 
39 25911007| 25100070|AVNISH YADAV 
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40 25910546| 25100018|ALOK RAJBHAR 
4125910982| 25100019|ALOK CHAUHAN 

42 25910370 25100037|ANJALI YADAV 

43 25910112| 25100063| ASHISH MAURYA 

44 25910525 25100069|ASRUTI YADAV 

45 25910979| 25100121|KRITISHEEL ANAND 

46l 25910477 25100130| MANIKARNIKA KHARWAR 
47 25910898| 25100158| PRATEEKSHA SINGH 

48 25911095 25100215|SHASHANK YADAV 
49 25911093| 25100229|SHIVANSH UPADHYAY 

50| 25910674| 25100005|ABHINAV YADAV 

S1l 25910570| 25100055|ARNAV KUMAR 
52 25910017| 25100064|ASHISH YADAV 
53 25910147| 25100073|BANSHRAJ CHAUHAN 
54| 25911094| 25100098| HIMALAY CHAUHAN 
5525910094| 25100105| |CHCHHA YADAV 
56l25910719| 25100110 KARAN KUMAR 
57 25910751| 25100145|OM CHAUHAN 
58 25910208| 25100032|ANCHAL SHILPKAR 
59l25910264| 25100044|ANSHU YADAV 

60 25911120| 25100050|ARADHYA TIWARI 
61 25910162| 25100074|BOWBY CHAUHAN 

62 25910756| 25100079|DEEPAK MADDHESHIYA 
63 25910801 25100088|GAUTAM MAURYA 
64 25910196| 25100138| NEHA SHARMA 

65) 25910465| 25100165 PRIYA BHARTI 
66 25910401| 25100226| SHIVAM YADAV 
67|25910438| 25100232| SHREYA SINGH 

68|25910813| 25100243|SONAM YADAV 
69 25910114| 25100249|SUJIT KUMAR 
70| 25910198| 25100058|ARYAN 
71| 25910027| 25100131|MANISHA YADAV 
72| 25910931| 25100169 PUSHKAR SINGH 
73| 25910368| 25100181 RINA YADAV 
74| 25910664| 25100234|SHRIYANSH PAL 
75| 25910732| 25100257|SURAJ CHAUHAN 

76|25910711 25100259|SURENDRA CHAUHAN 
77 25910243 25100264 UJJAWAL YADAV 
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|SL. 

NO. FormNo RollNo 

afr. qH-ft. (f) TàT tT 2025 -26 
te yet (EWS ) 

Condidate 

1| 25910895| 25100155|PRASHANT SINGH 
2 25910156| 25100093|HARSH CHAUBEY 
3 25910439| 25100072|AYUSH SINGH 
4 25911093| 25100229|SHIVANSH UPADHYAY 
5 25910438| 25100232|SHREYA SINGH 
6 25910931| 25100169|PUSHKAR SINGH 
7 25910131| 25100224|SHIVAM SINGH 
8 25910928| 25100195|SAKSHI SINGH 
9 25910954| 25100196|SAKSHI SINGH 
10 25910541| 25100101| HIMANSHU PANDEY 
11 25910444| 25100203|SATISH SINGH 
12 25911096| 25100149|PRABHAT SINGH 

category Gender PH marks 
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SL. 

NO. FormNo RollNo 

ft. v4-f1. (Ff) v en 2025 -26 
nte yel (OBC) 

Condidate 

25910783 25100061 ARYAN YADAV 
2 25910199 25100143| NISHU YADAV 

25910337 25100184 ROHIT SINGH 

4 25910284| 25100210|SAURABH PAL 
sl 25910372 25100246| SUDHIR YADAV 
6 25910683 25100188|SACHIN CHAUHAN 

25910661| 25100208|SAURABH KUMAR YADAV 
s 25910100] 25100080 DEEPAK YADAV 
9l 25910110| 25100132 MONI PRAJAPATI 

10| 25910118| 25100081|DHEERAJ CHAUHAN 
11 25910407| 25100191| SACHIN YADAV 

12 25911134| 25100209 SAURABH KUSHWAHA 
13 25910344| 25100151| PRADEEP YADAV 
14| 25910542| 25100167\ PRIYANSHU YADAV 
15 25910163 25100216|SHILPA YADAV 

16 25911117| 25100277| Vishal yadav 
17 25910502| 25100022ALOK YADAV 
18 25910183| 25100030]ANAND YADAV 
19 25910169 25100134 MONU YADAV 
20 25910231 25100152 PRADUMAN 
21 25910479 25100159 PRATIK YADAV 

22 25910529 25100201 SANVIJAY YADAV 
23| 25910328| 25100253 SUNNY GOND 
24 25910346| 25100046)ANSHUMAN YADAV 
25 25910919| 25100114| KHUSHEE YADAV 
26| 25911007 25100070 AVNISH YADAV 
27 25910546 25100018|ALOK RAJBHAR 
28 25910982| 25100019|ALOK CHAUHAN 
29 25910370| 25100037 ANJALI YADAV 
30 25910112| 25100063|ASHISH MAURYA 
31 25910525| 25100069|ASRUTI YADAV 

32 25910477| 25100130] MANIKARNIKA KHARWAR 
33 25911095) 25100215]SHASHANK YADAV 

Entrance Weig TotAL 
category Gender PH marks htage Merit 
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96 
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108 
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SL. 

NO. FormNo RollNo 

af. uH-f1. (+f) y yta1 2025 -26 

|Condidate 

yt 4t (OBC) 

1 25910546| 25100018|ALOK RAJBHAR 

2 25910982 25100019|ALOK CHAUHAN 

325910370 25100037|ANJALI YADAV 
4 25910112| 25100063|ASHISH MAURYA 

s 25910525 25100069|ASRUTI YADAV 

6 25910477 25100130JMANIKARNIKA KHARWAR 

7 25911095| 25100215|SHASHANK YADAV 

8 25910674) 25100005|ABHINAV YADAV 
9l 25910017| 25100064|ASHISH YADAV 

10 25910147| 25100073|BANSHRAJ CHAUHAN 
11 25911094| 25100098|HIMALAY CHAUHAN 

12 25910094| 25100105|ICHCHHA YADAV 
13 25910751| 25100145/OM CHAUHAN 

14 25910208| 25100032|ANCHAL SHILPKAR 
15 25910264 25100044 ANSHU YADAV 
16 25910162| 25100074| BOWBY CHAUHAN 
17 25910756 25100079 DEEPAK MADDHESHIYA 
18 25910801 25100088|GAUTAM MAURYA 
19 25910196| 25100138| NEHA SHARMA 
20 25910401 25100226|SHIVAM YADAV 
21 25910813| 25100243|SONAM YADAV 
22 25910198| 25100058|ARYAN 
23 25910027 25100131/MANISHA YADAV 

24 25910368| 25100181| RINA YADAV 

25 25910664| 25100234|SHRIYANSH PAL 

26 25910732| 25100257 SURAJ CHAUHAN 
27 25910711| 25100259lsURENDRA CHAUHAN 

28| 25910243| 25100264UJJAWAL YADAV 

29| 25910654| 25100034 ANISH KUMAR YADAV 

30| 25910941| 25100090 Ghanshyam Gupta 
31 25910137 25100103HIMANSHU YADAV 

32 25911164| 25100202|SATENDRA YADAV 
33 25910056| 25100007\Abhishek 
34| 25910981 25100010 ABHISHEK YADAV 
35 25910303| 25100066|ASHISH YADAV 
36 25910591 25100135\ Namrata Yadav 

37 25910677 25100179 RAVI YADAV 
38| 25910482| 25100198| SANDIP YADAV 
39 25910067| 25100221| SHIVAM GUPTA 
40| 25910347| 25100235|Shubham maurya 
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96 
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SL. 

�Ì, H-fÌ, (qaf) gàr vtT 2025 -26 

NO. FormNo RollNo Condidate 

1 25910007| 25100043|ANSHIKA 

2 25910713| 25100048|ANUSHKA PRASANT 
3 25910014| 25100029|ANAND VARDHAN 
4 25910154| 25100204 SATYAM 

sl 25910866| 25100205|SATYAM 
6 25910531| 25100117 KRISHNA KUMAR 
7 25910979| 25100121 KRITISHEEL ANAND 
8 25910570| 25100055|ARNAV KUMAR 
9 25910719| 25100110| KARAN KUMAR 

10| 25910465| 25100165|PRIYA BHARTI 
11| 25910114| 25100249|SUJIT KUMAR 
12| 25910509| 25100013|ADITYA KUMAR 
13| 25910194| 25100040|ANKITA 
14| 25910799| 25100100|HIMANSHU KAMAR 
15 25910021| 25100108IKAJAL 
16 25910077| 25100124| LALIT 
17 25910468| 25100251|SUNDARAM KUMAR 
18| 25910356| 25100217 \ SHIV PRATAP 

22 25910255| 25100278| VIVEK KUMAR 
23 25910733 25100021|ALOK KUMAR 
24 25910689| 25100071|AYUSH KUMAR 
25 25910853 25100154 PRASHANT RAO 
26| 25910104| 25100260 SURYANSHU 
27 25910969 25100197|SANDEEP KUMAR 
28| 25911152 25100174 RAJSHEKHAR RAJ 

category Gender PH marks 
|SC 

|SC 
|SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 
|SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

|SC 

19 25910974] 25100283| VIVEKANAND KANNAUJIYA SC 
20 25911155| 25100006|ABHIRUDRA PRATAP SINGH SC 
21| 25910239| 25100261| Swapnil Gautam 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

|SC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

|SC 

SC 

FEMALE 

|FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

|MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

IFEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

|MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

Entrance Weig TotAL 

MALE 

108 

108 

90 

100 

100 

88 

96 

94 

84 

82 

82 

84 

82 

72 

82 

78 

76 

76 

74 

74 

74 

70 

70 

70 

70 

66 

64 

htage Merit 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10| 

10 

108 

108 

100 

100 

100 

98 

96 

94 

94 

92 

92| 
84 

84 

82 

82 

82 

78 

76 

76 

74 

74 

70 

70 

70 

70 

66 

64 

1 



SL 

NO. 

aft. H-f. (gf) ydT Tter 2025 -26 

FormNo RollNo Condidate 

1 25910553| 25100133| MONU BHARTI 
2 25910352 25100164 PRIYA 

category Gender PH marks 

SC 

SC 

MALE 

Entrance Weig TotAL 

FEMALE 

60 

46 

htage Merit 

60 

46 

2 
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